

State of Connecticut
Department of Consumer Protection
Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

PORTUGUESE SPORTS CLUB

1966 Baldwin St.

Waterbury

LIC.1828

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$1000 AND HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

MARCH 10, 2014

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of
the following statutes or regulations:

§30-86(b) SALE TO MINOR

§30-90 MINOR IN BARROOM

§30-23a GUEST BOOK REQUIREMENTS

§30-6-B39(a) GUEST BOOK

§30-23 CLUB PERMITS

§30-51a SALES IN DWELLING HOUSES PROHIBITED